
 

Lecturer ‘s E-mail Semester Semestrial 
hours 

Course Dates Lecturer Course name Course 
number 

madelman@law.gwu.edu 
 

1 1 Sunday 21 Nov: 16:00-20:00 
Monday 22 Nov: 18:00-20:00 
Tuesday 23 Nov: 17:00-20:00 
Wednesday 24 Nov: 14:00-6:00 
Thursday 25 Nov: 14:00-16:00 

Prof. Martin Adelman 
The Hebrew University of 
Jerusalem 
 

U.S Patent Law 01-0034-99  

lesaffer@tilburguniversity.edu 
 

2 1 Sunday 24 april: 8:00-11:00 
Monday 25 april: 8:00-12:00 
Tuesday 26 april: 10:00-13:00 
Wednesday 27 april: 9:00-12:00  

Prof. Randall Lesaffer 
Tilburg Law School 

The use of force in the 
history of international law 

01-0039-99  

jules.epstein@temple.edu 
 
 
 
 

1 2 15:00-12:00  Monday 6 Dec 
Tuesday 7 Dec 12:00-15:0 
Wednesday 8 Dec 12:00-15:00 
Thursday 9 Dec 14:00-16:00 
Monday 13 Dec 12:00-15:00 
Wednesday 15 Dec 12:00-15:00 
Thursday 16 Dec 14:00-16:00 
Sunday 19 Dec 12:00-16:00 
Tuesday 21 Dec 12:00-15:00  

Prof. Jules Epstein 
Temple University Beasley 
School of Law 

Problems  in U.S. Criminal 
Law 

01-0043-99  

andrea.pin@unipd.it 
 

1 1 Monday Dec 27  15:00-12:00 :  

Tuesday Dec 28: 9:00-13:00 
Wednesday Dec 29: 9:00-12:00 
Thursday Dec 30: 9:00-12:00 

Prof. Andrea Pin 
University of Padova 

Comparative Perspectives 

on Human Dignity 

01-0044-99  

ignacio.cofone@mcgill.ca 
 

1 1 Sunday Jan 2: 16:00-19:00  
Tuesday Jan 4: 15:00-19:00  
Wednesday Jan 5: 16:00-19:00  
Sunday Jan 9: 16:00-19:00  

Prof. Ignacio N. Cofone 

McGill University, Faculty of 

Law 

AI discrimination 01-0045-99  

wwagner@law.utexas.edu 
 

2 1 Tuesday 5 Apr: 18:00-20:00 
Wednesday 6 Apr: 8:00-10:00, 
14:00-16:00 
Thursday 7 Apr: 8:00-12:00 
Sunday 10 Apr: 8:00-11:00 

Prof. Wendy E. Wagner 
The University of Texas School 
of Law 

Corporate Accountability for 
Environmental and Public 
Health Harms 

01-0046-99  

F.Gemenne@uliege.be 
 

2 1 Tuesday 5 April :10:00 - 13.00, 
16:00 – 18:00 
Wednesday 6 April: 10: 00:13-00  
18:00 – 20:00 
Thursday 7 April: 16:00 – 19:00  

Prof. François Gemenne 

Liege universite 

Environment and Migration 01-0047-99  

james.kelly@concordia.ca 
 

2 1 Course planned to take place in 
person over the week starting 8 
May, exact times have not yet 
been finalised. 

Prof. James B. Kelly 
Concordia University 

Judicial Power and the 
Canadian Charter of Rights 
and Freedoms 

01-0048-99  

dgerhardt@unc.edu 
 
 
 

1 1 Sunday Dec 19: 16:00-20:00 
Tuesday 21 Dec: 15:00-19:00 
Thursday 23 Dec: 14:00-16:00 
Sunday Dec 26: 16:00-19:00 

Prof. Deborah R. Gerhardt 

UNC School of Law 

Trademark Law 01-0049-99  
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